2025 FOOTBALL MEMBERSHIP HOLD FORM

I						
wish to place my Adelaide Oval Football Membership on hold for Season 2025, and confirm that I will be living interstate/overseas for a period of no less than six months during the 2025 Ultimate Football Membership period (1 October 2024 - 1 October 2025).						
Member Number:						
Depature Date:	/	/				
Return Date:	/	1				
Postal Address						
State:	State: Postcode:					
Email:	@					
PHONE Mobile:		Business:		Home:		
I have attached documentation to confirm my absence from South Australia for a period of more than six months during the period 1 October 2024 - 1 October 2025.						
(For accepted documentation, please see the reverse side of this form. Please note, if documentation is not attached, your application will not be approved).						
I declare that the information above and attached are correct, and I hereby agree to abide by the rules as detailed in the Ultimate Football Membership Terms and Conditions.						
Signature:						
Date:	/	1				
PAYMENT DETAILS:						
The below credit card will be charged \$100 to place your Ultimate Football Membership on hold for Season 2025.						
	VISA	MASTER CARD	AMEX			
Card number:						
Cardholder's name:			Expiry date:		CVC:	
Signature:		Date	e:	1	1	
Please send your completed form to: Ultimatefootballmembership@sanfl.com.au or Ultimate Football Member Services, PO Box 900 North Adelaide SA 5006						
OFFICE USE ONLY						
Approved:	YES	NO	Date:	1	/	

ULTIMATE FOOTBALL MEMBERSHIP HOLD DETAILS

- A holding fee of \$100 per Ultimate Football Membership is applicable. Payment is to accompany this form.
- Application is to be made in writing using the Ultimate Football Membership Hold Form, which must contain the following information:
 - a) Full name of Member seeking to put their Membership on hold
 - b) Notification of interstate/overseas residency
 - c) Preferred address for mailing purposes
 - d) Date of departure and anticipated return
 - e) Documentation of proof (see accepted documentation below)
- Documentation confirming absence must accompany the Ultimate Football Membership Hold Form.
 This can include the following:
 - 1) Copy of Drivers Licence with proof of interstate address
 - 2) Copy of international airline ticket showing departure/arrival dates
 - 3) Letter from employer.
- Each Ultimate Football Membership Holding Form will be acknowledged by Ultimate Football Member Services. Approval is not automatic and will only be given if above criteria is met.
- A Membership card will not be issued during the Membership period in which the Holding fee has been paid, therefore no access is available to Adelaide Oval whilst the Membership is on hold. Members' guest passes are not available for purchase on a Membership that has been placed on hold.
- Members are obliged to notify Ultimate Football Member Services
 of new email and postal address details in writing,
 via email, or by logging into their Member Link account via the
 Adelaide Oval website.

ULTIMATE FOOTBALL MEMBERSHIP TERMS AND CONDITIONS

CONDITION 8. Membership on Hold (Absentee Members)

- 8.1. A Member may place his/her Membership on hold for the season in respect of which any renewal of Membership has been offered. To place a Membership on hold, a Member must pay the holding fee specified in the Schedule by no later than the prescribed due date immediately following the offer of renewal of Membership made to the Member. On payment of the holding fee, the Membership will remain on hold for the whole of that season
- 8.2. If a Member places his/her Membership on hold and an offer of renewal of Membership is subsequently offered to him (in the following year), such renewal will only be offered for the same category of membership as the Membership which was put on hold.
- 8.3. Whilst a Membership is on hold, the Member may not exercise any Membership rights or obtain any entitlements.
- 8.4. A Member who continues to live, interstate or overseas for a period in excess of six months, or reasonably expects to do so in the next membership year, may apply to the Adelaide Oval SMA Ltd to place their Membership on hold. Any application must be accompanied by the Membership Holding Fee and be made in the manner prescribed by Adelaide Oval SMA Ltd including without limitation the completion of any document and provision of any relevant information which is requested. Adelaide Oval SMA Ltd may in its absolute Fee at the time of membership renewal. In any event any Membership may not remain on hold for any more than two consecutive years and the full Membership Fee must be paid for an entire season not more than two years after Adelaide Oval SMA Ltd has first approved that the Football Membership be placed on hold otherwise Adelaide Oval SMA Ltd may determine in its absolute discretion that the Membership has been forfeited.